
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

025

011

099

112

012

Name

Samuel Gontijo (C)

Matheus Barros Ferreira(C)

Thiago  Neves(C)

Ayrton Gil(M)

Edson Las Casas dos Santos(M)

Class

Cadete

Cadete

Cadete

Mirim

Mirim

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

Diff

0.133

3.145

7.925

52.014

Total Tm

12:27.355

12:27.488

12:30.500

12:35.280

13:19.369

Best Tm

1:01.606

1:01.382

1:01.595

1:02.145

1:02.881

Nat/StateSponsor

Classificado por voltas
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Diretor de Prova

Cronometragem
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Licenciado para: BHZ Crono

Margin of Victory

0.133

Avg. Speed

63,584

Best Lap Tm

1:01.382

Best Spd

64,514

Best Lap by

011 - Matheus Barros Ferreira(C)


